
 

Team Schedule 
DIVISION IV 

2016-2017 

 

 THIS IS AN UPDATED SCHEDULE: 12/15/2016 

GIRLS-IV 
 

 Thu 12/15/2016 5:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE HOUGHTON 

 Fri 12/16/2016 5:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE CHOCKSETT 

 Thu 12/22/2016 6:30pm  vs CLINTON-1 CHOCKSETT GYM 

 Wed 1/4/2017 7:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE HOUGHTON 

 Thu 1/5/2017 6:30pm  vs LEO-2 CHOCKSETT GYM 

 Thu 1/12/2017 6:30pm  vs LEO-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

 Fri 1/13/2017 5:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE CHOCKSETT 

 Thu 1/19/2017 6:30pm  vs CLINTON-1 CHOCKSETT GYM 

 Fri 1/20/2017 5:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE CHOCKSETT 

 Thu 1/26/2017 6:30pm  vs LEO-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

 Fri 1/27/2017 5:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE CHOCKSETT 

 Wed 2/1/2017 7:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE HOUGHTON 

 Thu 2/2/2017 6:30pm  vs LEO-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

 Thu 2/9/2017 6:30pm  vs LEO-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

 Fri 2/10/2017 5:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE CHOCKSETT 

 Thu 2/16/2017 6:30pm  vs LEO-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

 Fri 2/17/2017 5:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE CHOCKSETT 

 Thu 3/2/2017 6:30pm PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE HOUGHTON 

 Fri 3/3/2017 5:30pm  vs GAME CHOCKSETT GYM 

 Thu 3/9/2017 6:30pm  vs GAME HOUGHTON GYM 

 Fri 3/10/2017 5:30pm  vs PRACTICE-1 PRACTICE CHOCKSETT 

 


